Koht | Klass

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Tilgu regatt 2019

Tilgu Sadam

Optimist Klass

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 44, Scoring system: Appendix A

Purje | Klubi

nr.

EST
234

EST
133

EST
194

EST
112

EST
187

EST
158

EST
204

EST

EST
269

EST
201

EST
202

EST
130

EST
125

EST
207

EST

EST
74

EST
208

EST
216

Parnu
Jahtklubi

SMS

SMS

SMS

KJK

TJK

TMPS

TJK

Parnu
Jahtklubi

KJK

Parnu
Jahtklubi

Parnu
Jahtklubi

SMS
KJK
Parnu
Jahtklubi

SMS

KJK

Parnu
Jahtklubi

Nimi

Angeliina
Maria
Isabel
Ounap

Kaur
Vesberg

Henri
Lember

Karl
Koppel
Kristiina
Larssen
Ann
Carolin V.
Virst
Siim
Siimson
Susanna
Maria
Jogi
Kardo

Remi
Kaar

Holger
Noormets

Angus
Ant Aarna

Martin
Rahnel

Artur
Ader

Partel
Orusalu

Erico Tent

Uku
Vesberg

Marten
Laur
Laanela

Daniel
Johan
Andres
Ounap

R1

1.00

9.00

7.00

4.00

10.00

11.00

2.00

(45.00
UFD)

3.00

13.00
8.00
17.00
6.00
12.00
14.00
(45.00

DNC)
19.00

5.00

R2

1.00

(17.00)

3.00

6.00

10.00

8.00

2.00

7.00

11.00

(24.00)

15.00

5.00

(19.00)

13.00

12.00

18.00

14.00

29.00

R3

1.00

2.00

4.00

9.00

12.00

8.00

3.00

5.00

(45.00
UFD)

13.00

6.00

10.00

16.00

11.00

7.00

17.00

24.00

(45.00
UFD)

R4

(45.00
UFD)

2.00

(10.00)

11.00

7.00

(15.00)

(45.00
UFD)

14.00

8.00

4.00

6.00

3.00

5.00

9.00

18.00

17.00

21.00

12.00

RS

1.00

6.00

9.00

4.00

5.00

2.00

45.00
UFD

3.00

8.00

10.00

11.00

18.00

17.00

12.00

15.00

13.00

19.00

26.00

R6

1.00

4.00

2.00

8.00

(14.00)

13.00

3.00

15.00

12.00

11.00

(16.00)

(28.00)

7.00

10.00

(25.00)

6.00

18.00

22.00

R7

1.00

3.00

4.00

(15.00)

6.00

10.00

5.00

2.00

16.00

7.00

8.00

11.00

18.00

(28.00)

12.00

13.00

14.00

23.00

R8

3.00

2.00

7.00

5.00

4.00

6.00

1.00

19.00

9.00

10.00

14.00

11.00

8.00

12.00

15.00

24.00

(27.00)

13.00

Total

54.00

45.00

46.00

62.00

68.00

73.00

106.00

110.00

112.00

92.00

84.00

103.00

96.00

107.00

118.00

153.00

156.00

175.00

Nett

9.00

28.00

36.00

47.00

54.00

58.00

61.00

65.00

67.00

68.00

68.00

75.00

77.00

79.00

93.00

108.00

129.00

130.00



Koht | Klass

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th

41st

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Optimist

Purje | Klubi

nr.

EST
178

EST
139

EST
244

EST
155

LHV
10

EST
249

EST
174

EST
150

EST
162

EST
212

EST
76

EST
35

LHV
8

EST
75

EST
193

EST
190

LHV

LHV

EST
213

LHV

EST
214

EST
227

TJK

Parnu

Jahtklubi

TJK

TJK

SMS

TJK

KJK

KJK

TJK

TSJK

SMS

KJK

SMS

SMS

KJK

TSJK

TSJK

SMS

SMS

TSJK

SMS

TSJK

TSJK

Nimi

Sonja
Tonisberg

Emma
Mia Kaar

Maria
Raamat

Mari
Ottesson

Trinette
Valisson

Katarina
Haavandi

Kaito
Haamer

Ramon
Tisler

Kristina
Haavandi

Joosep
lljas
Jakob
Kalle

Tormi
Rebane

Tobias
Kalle

Kusti
Koppel

Helena-
Lee
Kangur

Hendrik
Erik
Siigur
Henri
Mirme

Uku Mégi

Martin
Louk

Sander
Arula

Anni
Kubjas

Aadam
Lember

Helena
Jakobi

R1

21.00

15.00

22.00

20.00

(32.00)

18.00

16.00

25.00

23.00

31.00

27.00

24.00

35.00

30.00

28.00

(45.00
UFD)

33.00

29.00

38.00

37.00

36.00

34.00

(40.00)

R2
(45.00
UFD)
21.00
22.00
16.00
23.00
25.00
4.00
(45.00
UFD)
27.00
26.00
(45.00
UFD)
20.00
32.00

31.00

9.00

28.00

37.00

36.00

38.00

33.00

34.00

35.00

40.00

R3

45.00

UFD

19.00

(33.00)

18.00

27.00

(26.00)

14.00

22.00

(32.00)

28.00

20.00

35.00

23.00

(34.00)

21.00

15.00

29.00

31.00

36.00

37.00

(40.00)

30.00

38.00

R4
26.00
(24.00)
13.00
20.00
16.00
19.00
1.00
29.00
25.00
(35.00)
45.00
UFD
33.00
(36.00)

27.00

22.50

45.00
DNS

(45.00
UFD)
32.00
(39.00)
28.00
37.00

30.00

38.00

R5
7.00
20.00
16.00
(29.00)
22.00
24.00
(45.00
DNC)
25.00
30.00
21.00
14.00
28.00
23.00

27.00

(45.00
DNC)

31.00

38.00

36.00

32.00

34.00

33.00

37.00

35.00

R6
5.00
24.00
29.00
23.00
9.00
19.00
45.00
DNC
20.00
26.00
30.00
17.00
21.00
34.00

33.00

45.00
DNC

38.00

27.00

(41.00)

32.00

(40.00)

31.00

36.00

39.00

R7
9.00
21.00
22.00
25.00
27.00
26.00
45.00
DNC
17.00
24.00
19.00
45.00
UFD
(36.00)
34.00

33.00

45.00
DNC

31.00

32.00
39.00
30.00
40.00
37.00
(45.00

DNF)
29.00

R8

18.00

16.00

17.00

22.00

21.00

26.00

45.00

DNC

34.00

23.00

32.00

20.00

35.00

25.00

28.00

45.00
DNC

45.00
DNF

38.00

31.00

29.00

33.00

37.00

45.00

DNF
30.00

Total

176.00

160.00

174.00

173.00

177.00

183.00

215.00

217.00

210.00

222.00

233.00

232.00

242.00

243.00

260.50

278.00

279.00

275.00

274.00

282.00

285.00

292.00

289.00

Nett

131.00

136.00

141.00

144.00

145.00

157.00

170.00

172.00

178.00

187.00

188.00

196.00

206.00

209.00

215.50

233.00

234.00

234.00

235.00

242.00

245.00

247.00

249.00



Koht | Klass | Purje | Klubi Nimi R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total | Nett
nr.
42nd | Optimist | EST | KJK Elle- 26.00 |30.00 |25.00 |34.00 |(45.00 [45.00 |45.00 |45.00 |295.00 250.00
179 Marie DNC) |DNC DNC DNC
Kangur
43rd | Optimist | EST | TSJK Jonas 39.00 [39.00 |39.00 |(40.00) 40.00 |37.00 |35.00 |39.00 |308.00268.00
215 Zimmerer
44th | Optimist | 4 TSJK Maari (45.00 [45.00 |45.00 |45.00 |39.00 |35.00 |38.00 |36.00 |328.00 |283.00
Mars DNC) |DNC DNC DNC
Laser Radial Klass
Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A
Koht | Klass Purje nr. Klubi | Nimi R1 R2 |[R3 |R4 |R5 R6 |R7 |R8 |Total |Nett
1st |Laser 184768 TJK | Ardi Bogdanov (1.00) [ 1.00|1.001.001.00 |1.001.00|1.00|8.00 |7.00
Radial
2nd | Laser 1 KJK | Raoul Aleksander (3.00) |2.00|2.002.00/2.00 |2.00|3.00|3.0019.00|16.00
Radial Hellrand
3rd |Laser USA TJK | Harri Kurg 2.00 |3.00/3.00 3.00/(4.00)3.002.002.00|22.0018.00
Radial 204117
4th | Laser 192659 KJK | Gertu-Liis Valgma (4.00)  4.004.004.00|3.00 |4.00|4.00|4.00|31.00|27.00
Radial
Zoom 8 Klass
Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A
Koht | Klass | Purje nr. | Klubi | Nimi R1 R2 R3 R4 |R5 |R6 R7 R8 |Total | Nett
1st |Zoom 8 |EST82 |TJK |K&adi Sas (5.00) |5.00 |2.00 (2.00(1.00|/1.00 | 1.00 |4.00|21.00 |16.00
2nd |[Zoom 8 |[EST 60 |SMS | Georg Paomees 1.00 [1.00 |4.00 |4.00/4.00|(5.00) 3.00 |1.00(23.00 18.00
3rd |Zoom 8 |[EST 56 |TJK |Remy Tupits 2.00 |3.00 [1.00 |5.00|3.00/2.00 |(8.00)|8.00|32.00|24.00
4th | Zoom 8 |EST 57 |SMS | Jason Maeots (8.00) [4.00 |7.00 |1.00(/5.00/4.00 4.00 |2.00|35.00 |27.00
5th | Zoom 8  [EST 29 |SMS |Olger Hannes Mets |3.00 |2.00 |3.00 |3.00/|7.00/(8.00)|6.00 |5.00|37.00 29.00
6th | Zoom 8 EST9 KJK | Markus Art Laanela [6.00 |6.00 |(8.00) 8.00/6.003.00 |2.00 |3.00 42.00 |34.00
7th | Zoom 8 |[EST 1 KJK | August EImar Maaste [4.00 |(7.00) | 5.00 [6.00/2.00/6.00 |5.00 |6.00 41.00 |34.00
8th | Zoom 8 EST 32 |TJK |Marti Sten Idarand 7.00 |(8.00)|6.00 |7.00(8.00/7.00 |7.00 |7.00|57.00 49.00
9th |[Zoom 8 |[EST 11 | TJK |Mirtel Kaur (9.00) |9.00 |9.00 |9.00(/9.00/9.00 |9.00 |9.00|72.00 63.00
Laser 4.7 Klass
Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A
Koht | Klass | Purje nr. Klubi Nimi R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total | Nett
1st |Laser | 213777 ROPK Georg 1.00 [(1.00 [1.00 [1.00 |2.00 [1.00 [1.00 |(5.00)|13.00 8.00
4.7 Erik
Ristal
2nd | Laser | 196346 KJK Aksel 3.00 |(6.00)|5.00 (2.00 |3.00 |3.00 |2.00 |2.00 |26.0020.00
4.7 Tamm
3rd |Laser EST Narva-Jéesuu | Mark 4,00 |2.00 |(2.00 [3.00 |5.00 |(7.00)|3.00 [3.00 |29.0022.00
4.7 198227 Purjespordikool | Gordin



Koht | Klass | Purje nr. Klubi Nimi R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Total | Nett
4th | Laser |EST163479 | SMS Meribel |2.00 |4.00 |6.00 |(11.00|4.00 |2.00 |4.00 |4.00 |37.0026.00
4.7 Vahstein DSQ)
5th |Laser |EST TJK Alex (7.00) |13.00 |3.00 |6.00 |1.00 |5.00 |7.00 |6.00 |38.0031.00
4.7 213778 Georg
Selling
6th |Laser |EST SMS Karl Ader |6.00 |(7.00)|7.00 |4.00 |6.00 |6.00 |5.00 |1.00 |42.0035.00
4.7 164852
7th | Laser | 200863 TJK Robin 5.00 |5.00 |4.00 [5.00 |(11.00/4.00 |6.00 |7.00 |47.00 |36.00
4.7 Juul 0CS)
8th |Laser EST TSJK Richard |8.00 |(9.00)|8.00 |7.00 |8.00 |8.00 |8.00 |8.00 |64.0055.00
4.7 188678 Morgan
Trumberg
9th | Laser EST TJK Andres (9.00) |8.00 |9.00 8.00 |7.00 |9.00 |9.00 |9.00 |68.00 59.00
4.7 159604 Liivak
10th | Laser |EST KJK Susanna | (11.00 [ 11.00 | 11.00 | 11.00 |11.00 | 11.00 |11.00 | 11.00 | 88.00 | 77.00
4.7 189678 Silluta DNC) | DNC |DNC |[DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC |DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com
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